



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 30 19 Buddawong Piyarat14 37 5 Olaya Ana Karina

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 82 Total Team
6 19 19 Buddawong Piyarat
5 20 9 Daowern Usa
3 3 16 Nuanboribun Chularak
4 22 Total Team
2 2 18 Lonok Oanchisa
1 3 7 Boonlert Tichakorn
1 5 9 Daowern Usa
7 54 Total Team
3 8 7 Boonlert Tichakorn
2 8 19 Buddawong Piyarat
1 9 13 Chanphuk Pannapa

16 Total Team
53 158 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 82 Total Team
12 21 5 Olaya Ana Karina

7 13 6 Carabali Valerin
7 22 15 Ibarguen Manuela
7 29 Total Team
2 3 8 Martinez Emelys
2 8 6 Carabali Valerin
2 3 5 Olaya Ana Karina
7 73 Total Team
6 28 8 Martinez Emelys
1 3 11 Espejo Lina

22 Total Team
75 184 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Intharasit Parichat
6 Kongudom Prapatsorn
7 Boonlert Tichakorn
9 Daowern Usa

10 Choksamai Yuwalee
11 Kansattru RuchisayaL
13 Chanphuk Pannapa
15 Saisri Aonanong
16 Nuanboribun Chularak
17 Ritwisat Chuleeporn
18 Lonok Oanchisa
19 Buddawong Piyarat

 
 
 

  
 

L L L
  

 

 
  
  

2
2
4
6

4
2
3
1
5
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Niemtuptim, Jarun (THA)
Jeeraphan, Suwat (THA)

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mosquera  Darlevis
3 Bahamon  Valentina
5 Olaya Ana Karina
6 Carabali Valerin
8 Martinez Emelys
9 Sarmiento MariaL

10 Prado  Briyith
11 Espejo Lina
14 Velasquez Angie
15 Ibarguen Manuela
18 Mendoza  Kenia
20 Martinez  Wendy

  

  
  
  
L L L


 

  
  
 

6

14
9

14
1

1
1
7

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTONIO RIZOLA 
BRYAN SILVA 

Referees: KANG, Joo-Hee (KOR) & GONZALEZ, Daniel (MEX)

COL
THA 0

3 25
14

25
17

25
22

75
53

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:29 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 20020.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newell's Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 20:23  End: 21:46  Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship 2017
Pool C


